





Cranford Historical Society 2024 Membership

Founded in 1927, the Cranford Historical Society's mission is to preserve and perpetuate the history of Cranford. We maintain the Crane-Phillips House Museum, open to the public every 2nd and 4th Sunday of the month, and its beautiful gardens. We host programs including book discussions, speakers on an array of interesting topics, antique appraisals, family, craft and holiday events and much more. To encourage a love of history in our young people, we host students and Scouts at our museum to learn what life was like in the 1870s. We maintain the Hanson House, where our office is located, and we assist a steady stream of people researching their homes or looking for information about local history. We also publish five newsletters each year for our members. The Mill Wheel contains society news and interesting articles on local history.

Please help us keep the Cranford Historical Society strong by becoming a member. Thank you for your support!

Margaret Gerlach President Cassie Roty Membership Chair

Membership Dues

Cranford Historical Society

2024

Please accept my membership in the Cranford Historical Society! Mail your check to: Cranford Historical Society, 38 Springfield Avenue, Cranford NJ 07016

	\$15	\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100
Company Name					
Name			1	elephone	
Address					
E-mail					
Please contact me about volunteer opportunities with the Historical Society.					